Power Standards Lab ATT2-600V - AC-DC Voltage
Current 600VDC 300VAC
PQube Plug-in Modules and Accessories
Compact voltage and current module for connection to PQube's analog channels (AN1 - AN2). Great
for applications where high voltage DC monitoring is required. Can also be used to monitor high
voltage AC.
 ±600VDC or 300VAC, CAT IV
 ±10V current transducer input
 Over 7 kilovolts of isolation to protect against faults
 High voltage terminals are standard shrouded safety banana jacks - on 0.75in centers,
just like a digital voltmeter
 1 meter shielded cables to permit location of module in high voltage area.
 Module dimensions: 5" x 2.6" x 1.2" (127mm x 66mm x 30mm)